816-483-6357 fax
816-483-5314 phone
4908 2/09
Temporary Power Solutions
MILBANK
MILBANK
25 15/16

Underground Service Power Outlet
U4908 / U4909 STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG # SOCKET TYPE DESCRIPTION
U4908-O-(*) Ringless (*) Add suffix from above chart to complete catalog number (ie: 4908-O-11GR)
U4908-O Ringless Order base model and up to three factory installed receptacle/breaker kit separately from list
below.  Other kits available.  Consult factory.
U4909-O-(*) Ring type (*) Add suffix from above chart to complete catalog number (ie: 4909-O-11GR)
U4909-O Ring type Order base model and up to three factory installed receptacle/breaker kit separately from list
below.  Other kits available.  Consult factory.
RECEPTACLE & CIRCUIT BREAKER KITS
CATALOG NEMA
NUMBER AMP BLADE VOLTAGE CONFIG. TYPE CIRCUIT BREAKER TYPE
K5400-520 20 Straight 120 5-20 Std. Duplex 20 Amp 1 Pole
K5400-520GR 20 Straight 120 5-20 GFI Duplex 20 Amp 1 Pole
K5400-620 20 Straight 240 6-20 Single 20 Amp 2 Pole
K5400-620GB 20 Straight 240 6-20 Single 20 Amp 2 Pole GFI
K5400-1450 50 Straight 120/240 14-50 Single 50 Amp 2 Pole
K5400-1450GB 50 Straight 120/240 14-50 Single 50 Amp 2 Pole GFI
Flat cover may not close completely with twist locking devices in use.
Order slope-front 3R cover # 1107681 separately to use with twist lock type receptacles.
Utility requirements for this equipment vary.  Always consult the serving utility or local
code enforcement for their code requirements before ordering or installing this equipment.